permit_no
0002.2010.PRBK

issued

0004.2010.PCBU

issued

0026.2010.PRBU

issued

Report Date: 5/13/2020

Phone contact for:

Zoning  920-5105
Enviroment Health 920-5070 Water 920-5118
Fire 925-5532

DAVID BLEHERT

action name

ENTER APPLICATION
ZONING REVIEW
ENGINEERING REVIEW
PLAN CHECK REVIEW

EH REVIEW

FIRE REVIEW

FINAL APPROVAL

ISSUE PERMIT

INSPECT FOOTINGS
INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT UNDERGROUND
INSPECT FOOTINGS
INSPECT PADS

INSPECT PIERS

INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING
INSPECT INSULATION
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS

ASPEN MOUNTAIN ASPEN SKIING COMPANY LLC

action _name

ENTER APPLICATION
ZONING REVIEW
ENGINEERING REVIEW
PLAN CHECK REVIEW

FINAL APPROVAL

ISSUE PERMIT

FINAL BUILDING INSPECTION
CO REVIEW

THOMAS BARRON

action name
ENTER APPLICATION
ENGINEERING REVIEW

Plan Check/Engineer 920-5359

Aspen Sanitation 925-3601

520 RABBIT WAY

1/12/2010
2/17/2010
2/24/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
2/25/2010
1/12/2011
10/11/2011
9/29/2015
3/8/2012
4/22/2013
3/13/2015
10/1/2012
10/18/2012
10/18/2012
10/11/2013
5/20/2016
8/5/2016
10/26/2016
4/17/2017
4/19/2017
10/12/2017
4/22/2019
3/20/2020

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted
Partial Complete
Accepted as Noted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted

0 ASPEN MOUNTAIN SUMMER RD

9/21/2010
9/23/2010
9/23/2010
9/21/2010
9/23/2010
9/23/2010
8/14/2012
2/27/2012

70 EAGLEMONT RD

4/27/2010
5/10/2010

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted



permit_no

0038.2010.PRBU

issued

0073.2010.PRBU

issued

0074.2010.PRBU

issued

Phone contact for:

Zoning  920-5105 Plan Check/Engineer 920-5359

Enviroment Health 920-5070 Water 920-5118
Fire 925-5532 Aspen Sanitation 925-3601

PLAN CHECK REVIEW

FINAL APPROVAL

ISSUE PERMIT

CONSTRUCTION MGMT INSPECTION
INSPECT FOOTINGS

INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING
INSPECT FOOTINGS

INSPECT WALL

ZONING INSPECTION

PLANNING ENGINEER INSPECTION
CO REVIEW

BACHARACH BURT F TRUST

action name

ZONING REVIEW
ENGINEERING REVIEW
PLAN CHECK REVIEW
WATER REVIEW

SAN. DISTRICT REVIEW
FINAL APPROVAL

ISSUE PERMIT

INSPECT FOOTINGS
INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING
INSPECT PADS

INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING

HONEA KATHARINE MONR HONEA KATHARINE MONROE

action name

ENTER APPLICATION
ZONING REVIEW
ENGINEERING REVIEW
PLAN CHECK REVIEW
FINAL APPROVAL
ISSUE PERMIT
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT PROGRESS
SPECIAL BUILDING INSPECTION
INSPECT PROGRESS

HONEA KATHARINE MONR HONEA KATHARINE MONROE

action _name

ENTER APPLICATION
ZONING REVIEW
ENGINEERING REVIEW
PLAN CHECK REVIEW
FINAL APPROVAL

ISSUE PERMIT

INSPECT WALL

INSPECT FOUNDATION INSULATION
INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING
INSPECT DRYWALL
INSPECT FOOTINGS
INSPECT PROGRESS
INSPECT CLASS A ROOF
INSPECT INSULATION

5/14/2010
5/14/2010
6/7/2010
7/15/2010
7/29/2010
11/8/2010
7/29/2010
8/18/2010
12/7/2010
11/11/2010
11/11/2010

86 MAROON DR

5/14/2010
5/17/2010
5/27/2010
5/28/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/3/2010
6/30/2010
7/2/2010
8/10/2010
8/23/2010

25110 HWY 82

9/24/2010
10/19/2010
10/20/2010
10/22/2010
10/22/2010
8/29/2011
9/56/2012
3/56/2013
9/56/2013

3/7/2014
8/27/2014

25110 HWY 82

9/24/2010
10/19/2010
10/20/2010
10/22/2010
10/22/2010
8/29/2011
5/8/2012
5/11/2012
3/27/2014
5/22/2014
5/1/2012
11/5/2012
11/19/2012
5/16/2014

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Inspection canceled by contr
Accepted as Noted
Accepted

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted as Noted



permit_no

0123.2010.PRGR

issued

Phone contact for:

Zoning  920-5105 Plan Check/Engineer 920-5359
Enviroment Health 920-5070 Water 920-5118
Fire 925-5532 Aspen Sanitation 925-3601

PLANNING ENGINEER INSPECTION
FINAL BUILDING INSPECTION

GR FIELDING PITKIN COUNTY ENGINEERING

action _name

ENTER APPLICATION
PLAN CHECK REVIEW
FINAL APPROVAL
ISSUE PERMIT

6/10/2015 Accepted
6/18/2015 Accepted

4805 ASPEN SUMMER RD

9/8/2010 Accepted
9/16/2010 Accepted
9/16/2010 Accepted

9/17/2010 Accepted



