

Report Date: 5/13/2020

**ENGINEERING REVIEW** 

Phone contact for:
Zoning 920-5105
Enviroment Health 920-5070
Fire 925-5532

Plan Check/Engineer 920-5359 Water 920-5118 Aspen Sanitation 925-3601

rmit	

periint no			
0002.2010.PRBK	DAVID BLEHERT	520 RABBIT W	AY
issued	action name		
	ENTER APPLICATION	1/12/2010	Accepted
	ZONING REVIEW	2/17/2010	Accepted
	ENGINEERING REVIEW	2/24/2010	Accepted
	PLAN CHECK REVIEW	1/29/2010	Accepted
	EH REVIEW	1/29/2010	Accepted as Noted
	FIRE REVIEW	1/29/2010	Accepted as Noted
	FINAL APPROVAL	2/25/2010	Accepted
	ISSUE PERMIT	1/12/2011	Accepted
	INSPECT FOOTINGS	10/11/2011	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING	9/29/2015	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	3/8/2012	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	4/22/2013	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	3/13/2015	Accepted
	INSPECT UNDERGROUND	10/1/2012	Accepted
	INSPECT FOOTINGS	10/18/2012	Accepted
	INSPECT PADS	10/18/2012	Accepted
	INSPECT PIERS	10/11/2013	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING	5/20/2016	Partial Complete
	INSPECT INSULATION	8/5/2016	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	10/26/2016	Accepted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	4/17/2017	Accepted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	4/19/2017	Accepted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	10/12/2017	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	4/22/2019	Accepted as Noted
	INSPECT PROGRESS	3/20/2020	Accepted
0004.2010.PCBU	ASPEN MOUNTAIN ASPEN SKIING COMPANY LLC	0 ASPEN MOU	NTAIN SUMMER RD
issued	action name		
	ENTER APPLICATION	9/21/2010	Accepted
	ZONING REVIEW	9/23/2010	Accepted
	ENGINEERING REVIEW	9/23/2010	Accepted
	PLAN CHECK REVIEW	9/21/2010	Accepted
	FINAL APPROVAL	9/23/2010	Accepted
	ISSUE PERMIT	9/23/2010	Accepted
	FINAL BUILDING INSPECTION	8/14/2012	Accepted
	CO REVIEW	2/27/2012	Accepted
0026.2010.PRBU	THOMAS BARRON	70 EAGLEMON	IT RD
issued	action name		
	ENTER APPLICATION	4/27/2010	Accepted
	ENGINEEDING DEVIEW	E/40/0040	A 4 1

5/10/2010

Accepted

Phone contact for: Zoning 920-5105

Enviroment Health 920-5070 Fire 925-5532 Plan Check/Engineer 920-5359 Water 920-5118 Aspen Sanitation 925-3601

### permit no

PLAN CHECK REVIEW	5/14/2010	Accepted
FINAL APPROVAL	5/14/2010	Accepted
ISSUE PERMIT	6/7/2010	Accepted
CONSTRUCTION MGMT INSPECTION	7/15/2010	Accepted
INSPECT FOOTINGS	7/29/2010	Accepted
INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING	11/8/2010	Accepted
INSPECT FOOTINGS	7/29/2010	Accepted
INSPECT WALL	8/18/2010	Accepted
ZONING INSPECTION	12/7/2010	Accepted
PLANNING ENGINEER INSPECTION	11/11/2010	Accepted
CO REVIEW	11/11/2010	Accepted

## 0038.2010.PRBU

#### **BACHARACH BURT F TRUST**

#### 86 MAROON DR

# issued <u>action name</u>

ZONING REVIEW	5/14/2010	Accepted
ENGINEERING REVIEW	5/17/2010	Accepted
PLAN CHECK REVIEW	5/27/2010	Accepted
WATER REVIEW	5/28/2010	Accepted as Noted
SAN. DISTRICT REVIEW	6/3/2010	Accepted
FINAL APPROVAL	6/3/2010	Accepted
ISSUE PERMIT	6/3/2010	Accepted
INSPECT FOOTINGS	6/30/2010	Accepted
INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING	7/2/2010	Accepted
INSPECT PADS	8/10/2010	Accepted as Noted
INSPECT ROUGH FRAMING	8/23/2010	Accepted

## 0073.2010.PRBU

#### HONEA KATHARINE MONR HONEA KATHARINE MONROE

### 25110 HWY 82

25110 HWY 82

11/19/2012

5/16/2014

Accepted

Accepted as Noted

#### issued

# action\_name

INSPECT CLASS A ROOF

INSPECT INSULATION

ENTER APPLICATION	9/24/2010	Accepted
ZONING REVIEW	10/19/2010	Accepted
ENGINEERING REVIEW	10/20/2010	Accepted
PLAN CHECK REVIEW	10/22/2010	Accepted
FINAL APPROVAL	10/22/2010	Accepted
ISSUE PERMIT	8/29/2011	Accepted
INSPECT PROGRESS	9/5/2012	Accepted
INSPECT PROGRESS	3/5/2013	Accepted
INSPECT PROGRESS	9/5/2013	Accepted

INSPECT PROGRESS

Inspection canceled by contr

SPECIAL BUILDING INSPECTION 3/7/2014 Accepted as Noted

INSPECT PROGRESS 8/27/2014 Accepted

#### 0074.2010.PRBU

issued

# HONEA KATHARINE MONR HONEA KATHARINE MONROE

# action name

9/24/2010	Accepted
10/19/2010	Accepted
10/20/2010	Accepted
10/22/2010	Accepted
10/22/2010	Accepted
8/29/2011	Accepted
5/8/2012	Accepted
5/11/2012	Accepted
3/27/2014	Accepted as Noted
5/22/2014	Accepted
5/1/2012	Accepted
11/5/2012	Accepted
	10/19/2010 10/20/2010 10/22/2010 10/22/2010 8/29/2011 5/8/2012 5/11/2012 3/27/2014 5/1/2012

Phone contact for: Zoning 920-5105

Enviroment Health 920-5070

Plan Check/Engineer 920-5359 Water 920-5118

ire 925-5532 Aspen Sanitation 925-3601

permit no

PLANNING ENGINEER INSPECTION 6/10/2015 Accepted FINAL BUILDING INSPECTION 6/18/2015 Accepted

**<u>0123.2010.PRGR</u>** GR FIELDING PITKIN COUNTY ENGINEERING 4805 ASPEN SUMMER RD

issued <u>action\_name</u>

ENTER APPLICATION 9/8/2010 Accepted PLAN CHECK REVIEW 9/16/2010 Accepted FINAL APPROVAL 9/16/2010 Accepted ISSUE PERMIT 9/17/2010 Accepted